MLX90824
Absolute Pressure Sensor with SENT output
Datasheet
Page 1 of 22
REVISION 005 - 07 FEBRUARY 2024
3901090824
 Features and Benefits
▪ +/-0.5% full scale lifetime accuracy

REVISION 005 - 07 FEBRUARY 2024
3901090824
 Ordering Information
Ordering Code Temperature Package Option code Packing
MLX90824GXP-DAC-300-RE -40°C to 160°C SMP7
0.1 to 1.15bar absolute pressure /
193 to 3896LSB SENT output / NTC
Reel
MLX90824GXP-DAD-301-RE -40°C to 160°C SMP7
0.1 to 3bar absolute pressure / 193
to 3896LSB SENT output / NTC
Reel
MLX90824GXP-DAD-302-RE -40°C to 160°C SMP7
0.1 to 4bar absolute pressure / 193
to 3896LSB SENT output / NTC
Reel
MLX90824GXP-DAC-300-RE
 Package Diagram
S
E
N
T
G
N
D
V
D
D
N
T
C
C3
C4
C1
MEMS
C2
In
te
rfac
e
IC
Figure 2: Package diagram of MLX90824
Component Value
C1 100nF
C2 10nF
C3 2.2nF